2024 North American Shagya-Arabian Society Fee Schedule

Membership Forms to be sent to NASS Treasurer:	Member	Non-Member
Lifetime Membership	\$200	N/A
New Active Annual Membership - January 1 - December 31 (paid by December 31st)	\$45	N/A
Renew Active Annual Membership (prior to March 31)	\$45	N/A
Renew Active Annual Membership (after to March 31)	\$55	N/A
New Associate Annual Membership - January 1 - December 31 (paid by December 31st)	\$35	N/A
Renew Associate Annual Membership (prior to March 31)	\$35	N/A
Renew Associate Annual Membership (after to March 31)	\$45	N/A
Junior Membership	\$25	N/A
NASS Newsletter only	N/A	\$25
Registration Forms to be sent to the NASS Registrar:	Member	Non-Member
Registration of Purebred Shagya-Arabian (Book I), Shagya-Arabian (Book II) or Appendix (Part Shagya-Arabian) foal before December 31 of foaling year	\$50	\$95
Registration of Purebred Shagya-Arabian (Book I), Shagya-Arabian (Book II) or Appendix (Part Shagya-Arabian) after December 31 of foaling year	\$80	\$125
Registration of Purebred Shagya-Arabian gelding, Appendix gelding (Part Shagya- Arabian gelding) or Part-Shagya mare or gelding	\$30	\$95
Registration fee for Purebred Shagya-Arabian or Appendix (Part Shagya-Arabian) mare or stallion previously registered in ASAV or PShR	\$50	N/A
Registration fee for Purebred Shagya-Arabian gelding, Appendix gelding (Part Shagya- Arabian gelding) or Part-Shagya mare or gelding previously registered in ASAV or PShR	\$30	N/A
DNA for Parentage Verification	\$40	\$85
Transfer of Ownership within 6 months of purchase date	\$30	\$75
Transfer of Ownership after 6 months of purchase date	\$40	\$85
Registration Certificate Replacement	\$40	\$85
Branding Fee	\$30	\$75
Upgrade Partbred Registration Certificate to Purebred Registration Certificate	no charge	no charge
Recording Castration (Registered Stallion)	no charge	no charge
Recording Death (Registered Horse)	no charge	no charge
Inspection Forms to be sent to Breeding Committee Chair:	Member	Non-Member
Inspection Fee - Breeding approval (Registered Horses and Owners on File)	\$200	N/A
Inspection Fee - Non Breeding Evaluation	\$50	N/A
Performance Award Forms to be sent to Performance Award Chair:	Member	Non-Member
Annual Performance Award Program (One Time Fee per Horse)	\$30	N/A
Junior Members	no charge	N/A

Make Checks out to North American Shagya-Arabian Society Mail in payment to: Beverly Thompson, NASS Treasurer 2345 S. Washington Rd. Columbia City, IN 46725

Or: PayPal to: Treasurer@Shagya.net